Event Start Start End

Facility Date Time Time Permit Issued To: Customer
Admiral Kidd Park
Admiral Kidd Park Artificial Turf Field May 29, 2025  18:00 22:00 E:;SLeChavez Soccer Arzate, Raul
Admiral Kidd Park Soccer Field # 1 May 29,2025  18:00 22:00 E:asgzgha"ez =g Arzate, Raul
Bancroft Middle School
Bancroft M.S. Soccer Field # 1 May 29, 2025 17:00 21:00 Long Beach Youth Soccer Johnson, Michael
= ' ' ' Organization '
Bancroft M.S. Softball Field # 1 May 29, 2025  17:00 21:00 kggﬁpﬁ?ﬁm Azl Hatton, Chad
Bancroft M.S. Softball Field # 2 May 29,2025  17:00 21:00 tggﬁpﬁfﬁ‘:h Heartwell Hatton, Chad
Bancroft M.S. Softball Field # 3 May 29, 2025  17:00 20:00 kggﬁpﬁ?ﬁm AEEETE] Hatton, Chad
Bancroft M.S. Softball Field # 4 May 29,2025  17:00 20:00 t‘a’rs‘tgpﬁgﬁd‘ Heartwell Hatton, Chad
C. David Molina Park
Molina Artificial Turf Sports Field May 29,2025  18:00 vy | cunellienn Sedeer besee HIlE e, Ll
Inc. Yanet
Cherry Park
. ) ) Uptown Long Beach Youth . .
Cherry Park Baseball Field May 29, 2025 16:00 22:00 Baseball & Softball Aguiniga, Rigo
. . . Uptown Long Beach Youth - .

Cherry Park Softball Field May 29, 2025 16:00 22:00 Baseball & Softball Aguiniga, Rigo

, ) . Uptown Long Beach Youth _ .
Cherry Park T-Ball Field May 29, 2025 16:00 22:00 Baseball & Softball Aguiniga, Rigo
Chittick Field
Chittick Field Adult Soccer Field # 1 May 29,2025  19:00 21:30 [ fmenican soccer League | yllla truz, Leslie
DeForest Park
DeForest Park Futsal Court #1 May 29, 2025 17:30 20:30 The Leysol Foundation Ramos, Megan
DeForest Park Futsal Court #2 May 29, 2025 17:30 20:30 The Leysol Foundation Ramos, Megan
Drake Park
Drake/Chavez Artificial Turf Field #1 May 29,2025  16:00 19:00  Deportivo Miguel Hidalgo 10465 Octavio

' ' ' Soccer League '

. ) ) Deportivo Miguel Hidalgo .
Drake/Chavez SCR Field #2 May 29, 2025 16:00 19:00 Soccer League Gallegos, Octavio
El Dorado Park West
El Do Park West Artificial Turf Field #1 May 29, 2025 16:00 20:00 AYSO Region 177 Bebb, Catherine

: . . Los Altos Youth Baseball &
El Dorado Park West Baseball Field # 1 May 29, 2025 16:00 22:00 Softball (LAYBS) Fowler, Dwayne
: ) ) Los Altos Youth Baseball &

El Dorado Park West Baseball Field # 2 May 29, 2025 16:00 22:00 Softball (LAYBS) Fowler, Dwayne
El Dorado Park West Baseball Field # 6 May 29, 2025 17:00 21:00 — ltes oty sessvel e Fowler, Dwayne

Softball (LAYBS)
El Dorado Park West Soccer Field # 3 May 29, 2025 18:00 20:00 F8 Outies Rogosic, Samantha



Facility

El Dorado Park West Softball Field # 3
El Dorado Park West Softball Field # 3
El Dorado Park West Softball Field # 4
El Dorado Park West Softball Field # 4

El Dorado Park West Softball Field # 5

El Dorado West Multi-Sports Court
Heartwell Park

Heartwell Park Baseball Field # 1
Heartwell Park Baseball Field # 10
Heartwell Park Baseball Field # 12
Heartwell Park Baseball Field # 2
Heartwell Park Baseball Field # 4
Heartwell Park Baseball Field # 5
Heartwell Park Baseball Field # 6
Heartwell Park Baseball Field # 7
Heartwell Park Baseball Field # 8

Heartwell Park Baseball Field # 9

Heartwell Park SCR 2 Outer Fence Area

Heartwell Park Soccer Field # 01
Heartwell Park Soccer Field # 03
Heartwell Park Soccer Field # 04
Heartwell Park Soccer Field # 05
Heartwell Park Soccer Field # 08
Heartwell Park Softball Field # 11
Heartwell Park Softball Field # 3
Heartwell Park T-Ball Field # 1
Heartwell Park T-Ball Field # 2
Heartwell Park T-Ball Field # 3

Heartwell Park T-Ball Field # 4

Event Start
Date

May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025

May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025

Start
Time

16:00
18:00
16:00
18:00
17:00
19:00

16:00
16:00
15:00
15:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
17:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
17:00
15:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

End
Time

18:00
23:00
18:00
23:00
21:00
21:00

22:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
20:00
20:00
21:00
21:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
22:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

Permit Issued To:

Los Altos Youth Baseball &
Softball (LAYBS)

City Of Long Beach - Dept
Of Parks, Rec & Marine
Los Altos Youth Baseball &
Softball (LAYBS)

City Of Long Beach - Dept
Of Parks, Rec & Marine
Los Altos Youth Baseball &
Softball (LAYBS)

BadFish Roller Derby

Heartwell Pony Colt
Baseball League

Heartwell Babe Ruth
Lakewood Village LL.
Lakewood Village LL.
East Long Beach Pony
East Long Beach Pony
East Long Beach Pony
Heartwell Babe Ruth
Heartwell Babe Ruth

Heartwell Babe Ruth

Long Beach Youth Soccer
Organization
Long Beach Youth Soccer
Organization
Long Beach Youth Soccer
Organization
Long Beach Youth Soccer
Organization
Long Beach Youth Soccer
Organization

AYSO Region #114

East Long Beach Pony

Long Beach Heartwell
Fastpitch

Lakewood Village LL.
Heartwell Babe Ruth
Heartwell Babe Ruth

East Long Beach Pony

Customer
Fowler, Dwayne
Kaiser, Gladys
Fowler, Dwayne
Kaiser, Gladys
Fowler, Dwayne

Parra, Cynthia

Williams, Alaine
Martinez, Daniel
Lauwers, Matthew
Lauwers, Matthew
Christensen, Kelley
Christensen, Kelley
Christensen, Kelley
Martinez, Daniel
Martinez, Daniel
Martinez, Daniel
Johnson, Michael
Johnson, Michael
Johnson, Michael
Johnson, Michael
Johnson, Michael
Schell, Jeff
Christensen, Kelley
Hatton, Chad
Lauwers, Matthew
Martinez, Daniel
Martinez, Daniel

Christensen, Kelley



Facility

Houghton Park

Houghton Park Football Field (Lighted)
Houghton Park Softball Field (Lighted)
Hudson Park

Hudson Park Baseball Field #1
Hudson Park Baseball Field #2 (North)
Hudson Park Soccer Field

Joe Rodgers Field

Joe Rodgers Softball Field

Joe Rodgers Softball Field

Martin Luther King Jr. Park

Martin Luther King Park SB/SCR Field # 2

Martin Luther King Park Soccer Field # 1

Pan American Park

Pan American Park Softball Field # 1
Pan American Park Softball Field # 1
Pan American Park Softball Field # 2
Pan American Park Softball Field # 2
Silverado Park

Silverado Park BB #1 (Lighted)
Silverado Park BB #2

Silverado Park BB #2

Silverado Park Football Field
Silverado Park T-Ball #3

Silverado Park T-Ball #4

Stearns Champions Park

Stearns Park Baseball Field # 1
Stearns Park Baseball Field # 2

Stearns Park T-Ball Field

Event Start
Date

May 29, 2025

May 29, 2025

May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025

May 29, 2025

May 29, 2025

May 29, 2025

May 29, 2025

May 29, 2025

May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025

May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025

May 29, 2025

May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025

May 29, 2025

Start
Time

16:00

16:00

17:00
17:00

19:00

14:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

15:00
18:00
15:00
18:00

17:00
13:30
17:00
13:30
17:00

17:00

16:00
16:00
16:00

End
Time

18:00

18:00

21:00
21:00

22:00

18:00

23:00

20:00

22:00

17:30
23:00
17:30
23:00

21:00
16:30
21:00
16:30
20:00

20:00

22:00
22:00
22:00

Permit Issued To:

Long Beach Unified School
District
Long Beach Unified School
District

West Long Beach Little
League
West Long Beach Little
League

La Noria Soccer League

Wilson High School

City Of Long Beach - Dept
Of Parks, Rec & Marine

Cesar Chavez Soccer
League
Cesar Chavez Soccer
League

St. Anthony High School

City Of Long Beach - Dept
Of Parks, Rec & Marine

St. Anthony High School

City Of Long Beach - Dept
Of Parks, Rec & Marine

West Long Beach Little
League

John Muir Middle School

West Long Beach Little
League

John Muir Middle School

West Long Beach Little
League
West Long Beach Little
League

Long Beach Little League
Inc
Long Beach Little League
Inc
Long Beach Little League
Inc

Customer

Schafer, Kelsey

Schafer, Kelsey

Guevara, Alberto
Guevara, Alberto

Martinez, Martin

Molina, George

Cruz, Gabriel

Arzate, Raul

Arzate, Raul

Younger, Joseph
Cruz, Gabriel
Younger, Joseph

Cruz, Gabriel

Terrazas, Luis
Griffieth, Sophia
Terrazas, Luis
Griffieth, Sophia
Terrazas, Luis

Terrazas, Luis

Wittman, Doug
Wittman, Doug

Wittman, Doug



Facility

Veterans Park

Veterans Park Soccer Field
Wardlow Park

Wardlow Park Baseball Field
Wardlow Park Softball Field
Whaley Park

Whaley Park Baseball Field

Event Start
Date

May 29, 2025

May 29, 2025
May 29, 2025

May 29, 2025

Start
Time

18:00

16:00
16:00

16:00

End
Time

22:00

20:00
20:00

21:00

Permit Issued To:

Deportivo Miguel Hidalgo
Soccer League

Catholic Baseball League

Catholic Baseball League

Long Beach Pony Baseball
At Whaley Park

Customer

Gallegos, Octavio

Leckie, Glenn

Leckie, Glenn

Jakemer, Ken



