Facility	Event Start Date	Start Time	End Time	Permit Issued To:	Customer
Admiral Kidd Park					
Admiral Kidd Park Artificial Turf Field	May 29, 2025	18:00	22:00	Cesar Chavez Soccer League	Arzate, Raul
Admiral Kidd Park Soccer Field # 1	May 29, 2025	18:00	22:00	Cesar Chavez Soccer League	Arzate, Raul
Bancroft Middle School					
Bancroft M.S. Soccer Field # 1	May 29, 2025	17:00	21:00	Long Beach Youth Soccer Organization	Johnson, Michael
Bancroft M.S. Softball Field # 1	May 29, 2025	17:00	21:00	Long Beach Heartwell Fastpitch	Hatton, Chad
Bancroft M.S. Softball Field # 2	May 29, 2025	17:00	21:00	Long Beach Heartwell Fastpitch	Hatton, Chad
Bancroft M.S. Softball Field # 3	May 29, 2025	17:00	20:00	Long Beach Heartwell Fastpitch	Hatton, Chad
Bancroft M.S. Softball Field # 4	May 29, 2025	17:00	20:00	Long Beach Heartwell Fastpitch	Hatton, Chad
C. David Molina Park					
Molina Artificial Turf Sports Field	May 29, 2025	18:00	22:00	American Soccer League Inc.	Villa Cruz, Leslie Yanet
Cherry Park					
Cherry Park Baseball Field	May 29, 2025	16:00	22:00	Uptown Long Beach Youth Baseball & Softball	Aguiniga, Rigo
Cherry Park Softball Field	May 29, 2025	16:00	22:00	Uptown Long Beach Youth Baseball & Softball	Aguiniga, Rigo
Cherry Park T-Ball Field	May 29, 2025	16:00	22:00	Uptown Long Beach Youth Baseball & Softball	Aguiniga, Rigo
Chittick Field					
Chittick Field Adult Soccer Field # 1	May 29, 2025	19:00	21:30	American Soccer League Inc.	Villa Cruz, Leslie Yanet
DeForest Park					
DeForest Park Futsal Court #1	May 29, 2025	17:30	20:30	The Leysol Foundation	Ramos, Megan
DeForest Park Futsal Court #2	May 29, 2025	17:30	20:30	The Leysol Foundation	Ramos, Megan
Drake Park					
Drake/Chavez Artificial Turf Field #1	May 29, 2025	16:00	19:00	Deportivo Miguel Hidalgo Soccer League	Gallegos, Octavio
Drake/Chavez SCR Field #2	May 29, 2025	16:00	19:00	Deportivo Miguel Hidalgo Soccer League	Gallegos, Octavio
El Dorado Park West				<u> </u>	
El Do Park West Artificial Turf Field #1	May 29, 2025	16:00	20:00	AYSO Region 177	Bebb, Catherine
El Dorado Park West Baseball Field # 1	May 29, 2025	16:00	22:00	Los Altos Youth Baseball & Softball (LAYBS)	Fowler, Dwayne
El Dorado Park West Baseball Field # 2	May 29, 2025	16:00	22:00	Los Altos Youth Baseball & Softball (LAYBS) Los Altos Youth Baseball & Softball (LAYBS)	Fowler, Dwayne
El Dorado Park West Baseball Field # 6	May 29, 2025	17:00	21:00		Fowler, Dwayne
El Dorado Park West Soccer Field # 3	May 29, 2025	18:00	20:00	F8 Outies	Rogosic, Samantha

Facility	Event Start Date	Start Time	End Time	Permit Issued To:	Customer
El Dorado Park West Softball Field # 3	May 29, 2025	16:00	18:00	Los Altos Youth Baseball & Softball (LAYBS)	Fowler, Dwayne
El Dorado Park West Softball Field # 3	May 29, 2025	18:00	23:00	City Of Long Beach - Dept Of Parks, Rec & Marine	Kaiser, Gladys
El Dorado Park West Softball Field # 4	May 29, 2025	16:00	18:00	Los Altos Youth Baseball & Softball (LAYBS)	Fowler, Dwayne
El Dorado Park West Softball Field # 4	May 29, 2025	18:00	23:00	City Of Long Beach - Dept Of Parks, Rec & Marine	Kaiser, Gladys
El Dorado Park West Softball Field # 5	May 29, 2025	17:00	21:00	Los Altos Youth Baseball & Softball (LAYBS)	Fowler, Dwayne
El Dorado West Multi-Sports Court	May 29, 2025	19:00	21:00	BadFish Roller Derby	Parra, Cynthia
Heartwell Park					
Heartwell Park Baseball Field # 1	May 29, 2025	16:00	22:00	Heartwell Pony Colt Baseball League	Williams, Alaine
Heartwell Park Baseball Field # 10	May 29, 2025	16:00	20:00	Heartwell Babe Ruth	Martinez, Daniel
Heartwell Park Baseball Field # 12	May 29, 2025	15:00	20:00	Lakewood Village LL.	Lauwers, Matthew
Heartwell Park Baseball Field # 2	May 29, 2025	15:00	20:00	Lakewood Village LL.	Lauwers, Matthew
Heartwell Park Baseball Field # 4	May 29, 2025	16:00	22:00	East Long Beach Pony	Christensen, Kelley
Heartwell Park Baseball Field # 5	May 29, 2025	16:00	22:00	East Long Beach Pony	Christensen, Kelley
Heartwell Park Baseball Field # 6	May 29, 2025	16:00	22:00	East Long Beach Pony	Christensen, Kelley
Heartwell Park Baseball Field # 7	May 29, 2025	16:00	22:00	Heartwell Babe Ruth	Martinez, Daniel
Heartwell Park Baseball Field # 8	May 29, 2025	16:00	20:00	Heartwell Babe Ruth	Martinez, Daniel
Heartwell Park Baseball Field # 9	May 29, 2025	16:00	20:00	Heartwell Babe Ruth	Martinez, Daniel
Heartwell Park SCR 2 Outer Fence Area	May 29, 2025	17:00	21:00	Long Beach Youth Soccer Organization	Johnson, Michael
Heartwell Park Soccer Field # 01	May 29, 2025	16:00	21:00	Long Beach Youth Soccer Organization	Johnson, Michael
Heartwell Park Soccer Field # 03	May 29, 2025	16:00	20:00	Long Beach Youth Soccer Organization	Johnson, Michael
Heartwell Park Soccer Field # 04	May 29, 2025	16:00	20:00	Long Beach Youth Soccer Organization	Johnson, Michael
Heartwell Park Soccer Field # 05	May 29, 2025	16:00	20:00	Long Beach Youth Soccer Organization	Johnson, Michael
Heartwell Park Soccer Field # 08	May 29, 2025	16:00	20:00	AYSO Region #114	Schell, Jeff
Heartwell Park Softball Field # 11	May 29, 2025	16:00	20:00	East Long Beach Pony	Christensen, Kelley
Heartwell Park Softball Field # 3	May 29, 2025	17:00	22:00	Long Beach Heartwell Fastpitch	Hatton, Chad
Heartwell Park T-Ball Field # 1	May 29, 2025	15:00	20:00	Lakewood Village LL.	Lauwers, Matthew
Heartwell Park T-Ball Field # 2	May 29, 2025	16:00	20:00	Heartwell Babe Ruth	Martinez, Daniel
Heartwell Park T-Ball Field # 3	May 29, 2025	16:00	20:00	Heartwell Babe Ruth	Martinez, Daniel
Heartwell Park T-Ball Field # 4	May 29, 2025	16:00	20:00	East Long Beach Pony	Christensen, Kelley

Facility	Event Start Date	Start Time	End Time	Permit Issued To:	Customer
Houghton Park					
Houghton Park Football Field (Lighted)	May 29, 2025	16:00	18:00	Long Beach Unified School District	Schafer, Kelsey
Houghton Park Softball Field (Lighted)	May 29, 2025	16:00	18:00	Long Beach Unified School District	Schafer, Kelsey
Hudson Park					
Hudson Park Baseball Field #1	May 29, 2025	17:00	21:00	West Long Beach Little League	Guevara, Alberto
Hudson Park Baseball Field #2 (North)	May 29, 2025	17:00	21:00	West Long Beach Little League	Guevara, Alberto
Hudson Park Soccer Field	May 29, 2025	19:00	22:00	La Noria Soccer League	Martinez, Martin
Joe Rodgers Field					
Joe Rodgers Softball Field	May 29, 2025	14:00	18:00	Wilson High School	Molina, George
Joe Rodgers Softball Field	May 29, 2025	18:00	23:00	City Of Long Beach - Dept Of Parks, Rec & Marine	Cruz, Gabriel
Martin Luther King Jr. Park					
Martin Luther King Park SB/SCR Field # 2	May 29, 2025	18:00	20:00	Cesar Chavez Soccer League	Arzate, Raul
Martin Luther King Park Soccer Field # 1	May 29, 2025	18:00	22:00	Cesar Chavez Soccer League	Arzate, Raul
Pan American Park					
Pan American Park Softball Field # 1	May 29, 2025	15:00	17:30	St. Anthony High School	Younger, Joseph
Pan American Park Softball Field # 1	May 29, 2025	18:00	23:00	City Of Long Beach - Dept Of Parks, Rec & Marine	Cruz, Gabriel
Pan American Park Softball Field # 2	May 29, 2025	15:00	17:30	St. Anthony High School	Younger, Joseph
Pan American Park Softball Field # 2	May 29, 2025	18:00	23:00	City Of Long Beach - Dept Of Parks, Rec & Marine	Cruz, Gabriel
Silverado Park					
Silverado Park BB #1 (Lighted)	May 29, 2025	17:00	21:00	West Long Beach Little League	Terrazas, Luis
Silverado Park BB #2	May 29, 2025	13:30	16:30	John Muir Middle School	Griffieth, Sophia
Silverado Park BB #2	May 29, 2025	17:00	21:00	West Long Beach Little League	Terrazas, Luis
Silverado Park Football Field	May 29, 2025	13:30	16:30	John Muir Middle School	Griffieth, Sophia
Silverado Park T-Ball #3	May 29, 2025	17:00	20:00	West Long Beach Little League	Terrazas, Luis
Silverado Park T-Ball #4	May 29, 2025	17:00	20:00	West Long Beach Little League	Terrazas, Luis
Stearns Champions Park					
Stearns Park Baseball Field # 1	May 29, 2025	16:00	22:00	Long Beach Little League Inc	Wittman, Doug
Stearns Park Baseball Field # 2	May 29, 2025	16:00	22:00	Long Beach Little League Inc	Wittman, Doug
Stearns Park T-Ball Field	May 29, 2025	16:00	22:00	Long Beach Little League Inc	Wittman, Doug

Facility	Event Start Date	Start Time	End Time	Permit Issued To:	Customer
Veterans Park					
Veterans Park Soccer Field	May 29, 2025	18:00	22:00	Deportivo Miguel Hidalgo Soccer League	Gallegos, Octavio
Wardlow Park					
Wardlow Park Baseball Field	May 29, 2025	16:00	20:00	Catholic Baseball League	Leckie, Glenn
Wardlow Park Softball Field	May 29, 2025	16:00	20:00	Catholic Baseball League	Leckie, Glenn
Whaley Park					
Whaley Park Baseball Field	May 29, 2025	16:00	21:00	Long Beach Pony Baseball At Whaley Park	Jakemer, Ken